
LED
Technology of saving

Tube type
Tube size
Tube number
Base
IP
Lamp size
Net weight

T8 LED
120 cm
2
G13
65
1260x107x61mm
0,98 kg

HDL236

Dustproof lighting fi tting for T8 LED tubes
Oprawa hermetyczna na tuby LED T8

ABS+PS

Oprawa nie zawiera tub LED 
Fixture doesn’t contain LED tubes

120 cm

120 cm
2x
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